
 



 3. «Театр на 

английском» 

  17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

(инд) 

18.30-19.10 

19.20-20.00 

(инд) 

17.10-17.50 

(1 гр) 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

(2 гр) 

  Деняева  

Анастасия 

Владимировна 

7 

4. «Хореография»  15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

(2 гр) 

17.00-17.30 

17.40-18.20 

(3 гр) 

 

 15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

(2 гр) 

17.00-17.30 

(1 гр) 

17.40-18.20 

18.30-19.10 

(3 гр) 

 

   Люцкан 

Юлия  

Викторовна 

9 

 

 

5. 

 

 

«Бокс» 

 

 

 

 

16.50-17.30 

(3 гр.) 

17.40-18.20 

(5-6 лет. 1 гр) 

18.30-19.10 

19.20-20.00 

(2 гр.) 

 

 

16.50-17.30 

(3 гр) 

17.40-18.20 

(5-6 л. 1 гр) 

18.30-19.10 

19.20-20.00 

(2 гр.) 

  

 

 

16.50-17.30 

(3 гр) 

17.40-18.20 

(5-6 л. 1 гр) 

18.30-19.10 

19.20-20.00 

(4 гр.) 

 

17.00-17.40 

(2 гр.) 

17.50-18.30 

(4 гр.) 

 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16-50 

(3 гр) 

 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

(4 гр) 

 

 

Прощалыкин 

Николай 

Николаевич 

 18 

6. «Школа 

мастеров» 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

(3 гр.) 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(2 гр.) 

17.10-17.40 

(5-6 л.1 гр) 

17.50-18.30 

(инд.) 

 14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

(3 гр.) 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(2 гр.) 

17.10-17.40 

(5-6 л.1 гр) 

17.50-18.30 

(инд.) 

 14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

(3 гр.) 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(2 гр.) 

17.10-17.40 

(5-6 л. 1 гр) 

17.50-18.30 

(инд.) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Амелютина  

Вита 

Валерьевна 

 

18 

 



 

 

7 

 

 

«Изобразительное 

искусство » 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

(3 гр.) 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(2 гр) 

17.10-17.40 

17.50-18.20 

(5-6 л. 1 гр) 

18.30-19.10 

(инд.) 

 

 14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

(3 гр.) 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(2 гр) 

17.10-17.40 

17.50-18.20 

(5-6 л. 1 гр) 

18.30-19.10 

(инд.) 

  

 

  

Якимец 

Ольга 

Владимировна 

 

   

   14 

8 «Фантазеры» 

 

 

 15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(2 гр.) 

17.10-17.40 

(5-6 л. 1 гр) 

17.50-18.30 

(3 гр..) 

 14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

(2 гр.) 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(3 гр.) 

17.10-17.40 

(5-6 л. 1 гр) 

   Соловьева 

Светлана 

Яковлевна 

  

   9 

9 «Логопедия» 

5-7 лет 

      11.00-11.30 

11.40-12.10 

(1 гр) 

12.10-12.40 

13.50-13.20 

(2 гр) 

13.20-13.50 

14.00-14.30 

(3 гр) 

14.30-15.00 

15.10-15.40 

(4 гр) 

15.40-16.10 

16.20-17.10 

(5гр) 

17.10-17.50 

(инд) 

18.00-18.30 

Демидова 

Анастасия 

Александровна 

 

 

 12 



(инд) 

 

10. «Подготовка к 

школе» 

5-7 лет 

     12.00-12.30 

12.40-13.10 

(1 гр) 

13.10-13.40 

(инд) 

13.40-14.10 

14.20-14.50 

(2 гр) 

14.50-15.20 

(инд) 

15.20-15.50 

15.50-16.20 

(3 гр) 

16.20-16.50 

(инд) 

 
 

 Хараборкина 

Анна 

Александровна 

9 

11. «Подготовка к 

школе» 

5-7 лет 

17.00-17.30 

17.40-18.10 

(1 гр) 

18.10-18.40 

18.50-19.20 

(2 гр) 

 16.10-16.50 

(инд) 

17.00-17.30 

17.40-18.10 

(1 гр) 

18.10-18.40 

18.50-19.20 

(2 гр) 

    

 
Смирнова 

Людмила 

Игоревна 

 

9 

12. 

 

 

«Информатика» 

 

 

      09.00-09.40 

09.50-10.30 

10.40-11.20 

(1 гр) 

 

 
 

 

Аверина 

Екатерина 

Алексеевна 

 

 

3 
 

 



13. «Хореография» 

  

 

 

      15.00-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(1 гр) 

17.20-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

19.10-19.50 

(2 гр) 

 

Григорьева 

Майя 

Валерьевна 

 

 

6 

14. «Истоки» 

 

 

 

      14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

(1 гр.) 

17.20-18.00 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

(2 гр. 

Чекмазова  

Валентина 

Николаевна 

7 

 


